CD16CM0AB Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K CD16CM0AB C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CD16CM0AB
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 0.4VA 20V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 24441 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 20VAC/DC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES CD
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tube
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 16
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole, Right Angle
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 20,000 Steps
LENGTH 0.315" (8.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.340" (8.64mm)
FEATURES Process Sealed
ELECTRICAL LIFE 20,000 Steps
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch Hexadecimal Complement 16 Position Through Hole, Right Angle Rotary for Tool Actuator
0.4VA 20VAC/DC
CURRENT RATING 0.4VA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT Hexadecimal Complement
BODY MATERIAL Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS)
ACTUATOR TYPE Rotary for Tool
ACTUATOR LEVEL Flush, Recessed
CD16CM0AB
Part Number: CD16CM0AB
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 0.4VA 20V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 24441 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CD16CM0AB.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CD16CM0AB
CD16CM0AB.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CD1607-B140LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1A 2MINISMA
In stock:  3608 pcs
RFQ
CD16-E2GA472MYGS
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 4700PF 250VAC RADIAL
In stock:  5846 pcs
RFQ
CD16CM0SB
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  20127 pcs
RFQ
CD1607-B120LLF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 1A 2MINISMA
In stock:  737749 pcs
RFQ
CD16FD101JO3F
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP MICA 100PF 5% 500V RADIAL
In stock:  85326 pcs
RFQ
CD16CM0SK
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  4940 pcs
RFQ
CD16-E2GA472MYNS
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 4700PF 250VAC RADIAL
In stock:  3403 pcs
RFQ
CD16CM0SBR
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  22391 pcs
RFQ
CD16CM0CB
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  28941 pcs
RFQ
CD1607-B120LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 1A 2MINISMA
In stock:  6572 pcs
RFQ
CD1607-B140LLF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1A 1607
In stock:  3755 pcs
RFQ
CD16FD101JO3
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP MICA 100PF 5% 500V RADIAL
In stock:  113428 pcs
RFQ